Salutation
Sen.
Rep,
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Sen.
Sen.
Representative
Rep.
Sen.
Mr,
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Rep.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mrs.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Rep.

First Name
Fred
Dan
Gail
Mark
David

Dennis
Mark
Timothy
Kay
lerry
Jonathan
John
Jeanine
Sine
Joel
Stacey
Ryan
Todd

John
Randy
Michael
Michael
Molly
Adrian
Jason
Dan
James
Riley
Marc
Colin
Clinten
Abigale

Tyler
Steve
Matt
Tarty
Doug
Mike
Eliza
Rick
Tyler
Mike
Trey
Bernie
Kyle
Thomas
Eric
Dan
Kelly
laohn
Michesa!
Rex
Greta
Chris
Robert
Ray

Last Name
Girod
Laursen
Griffin
Finchem
Cook

Linthicum
Maynard
Moffitt
Christofferson
Sonnenberg
Small

Wills

Notter

Kerr

Carter
Dorato
Wilcox
Wynn

Eick
Eminger
Morgan
Vargas
Greene
Moore
Baran
Barren
Myers
Titus
Hyden
Hansen
Woods
Tardif

Duvelius
Caminat!
Hargarten
Kilgore
Ericksen
Padden
Paul

Gray
Vorpage!
Kuglitsch
Stewart
Satrom
Hall
Shope
Koch
Hughes
Keisling
Lowe
Bergstrorm
Shipp
Neubauer
Todd
Smullen
Pickett

Primary Affifiation
Oregon Legislative Assembly
Wyoming Legislatura
Arizona House of Representatives
Arizona State Legislature
Arizona State Legislature

Oregon Legislative Assembly
West Virginia Legislature

North Carofina General Assembly
Utah House of Representatives
Colorado General Assembly
Oklahome Ceuncil of Public Affairs
lowa General Assembiy

Mew Hampshire General Court
Arizona State Legislature
Mississippi Leglslature

Indianz General Assembiy

Arizona Public Service Company
American Fuel & Petrochemical
Manufacturers

Alliance Resource Partners

Koch Companies Public Sector, LLC
Pinnacle West Capital Corporation, APS
Salt River Project

Reason Foundation

Salt River Project

Alllance Rescurce Partnars

State Policy Netwark

CropLife America

R Street Institute

Kansas Municipal Utllities

Americans For Prosperity Foundation
Americans For Prosperity Foundation

Conservative Energy Network
Pattern Energy Group LP
Coalition for Community Scolar Access
Virginia General Assembly
Washington State Legislature
Washington State Legislature
Texas Legislature

Arizona State Legishature
Wisconsin Legisiature

Wisconsin Legisiature

Maine Legislature

North Dakota Legislature

North Carolina General Assembly
Arizona State Legislature

ndiana General Assembly
Nebraska Unicameral Legislature
Tennessee General Assembly
Nebraska Unicameral Legislature
Cklahoma Legistature

Utah Legislature

Wisconsin Legislature

Tennessee General Assembly
New York Legislature

North Carolina General Assemnbly

Email
sen fredgirod@oregonlegislature gov
dan.laursen@wvoleg.gov

mfinchem@azleg.gov
deook@azleg.gov

sen.dennislinthicum@cregonlegislatire gov
[rark mavnasd Auncans te gov
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kehristofferson@le.utah.gov
jerry.sonnenberg.senate@state.co.us
Jjonathan@ocpathink.org
john.wills@legis.iowa.gov
Jeanine.notter@leg.state.nh.us
skerr@azleg.gov
jearter@senate.ms.gov
sehator.donato@iga.in.gov
ryanwilcox@le.utah.gov
todd.wynn@aps.com

jeick@afpm.org
reminger@tenn.ore

mighael,vargas@aps.com
molly.greene@srpnet.com
adrian.mocre@reason.org
jason.baran@srpnet.com
dan.barron@arlp.com
tmyers@washingtonpolicy.org
rtitus@croplifeamerica.org
mhyden@rstrest.org
chansen@kmunet.org
cwoods@afphe.org

atardif @afphq.org

tduvelius@conservativeenergynetwork.org
steve carminati@patternenergy.com
matt@communitysolaraccess.org
tkilgore@kilgorelawoffice.com
doug@senatoraricksen.com
mike.padden@leg.wa.gov
dennis.paul@house.texas.gov
rgray@azleg.gov
rep.vorpagel @legis.wisconsin.gov
rep.kuglitsch @legis.wisconsin.gov
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blsatrom@nd.gov
kyle.hatl@ncleg.gov
tshope @azleg.gov
senator.koch@iga.in.gov
dhughes@leg.ne.gov
rep kefly keisiing@capitol.tn.gov
JHowe@leg.negov
micheal. bargstrom@oksanate.gov
rshipp@le.utah.gov
rep.neubauer@legis. wisconsin.gov
rep.chris.todd @capitol.tn.gov
smullenr@nyassembly.gov
ray.pickett@ncleg.gov

Individual Type

Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator

Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislater
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Private Sector

Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislater
Public Sector Legislator
Alumni

Private Sector

Private Sectar
Private Sector
Private Sector
Private Sector
Private Sector
Private Sector
Private Sector
Private Sector
Private Sector

Private Sector

Private Sector

Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legisiator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legistator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Legislator
Public Sector Leglslater
Public Sector Legislator
Fublic Sector Legislator

Location Phonre
Oregon
Wyoming
Arizona
Arlzona
Arizona

Oregon

West Virginia
North Carolina
Utah

Colorado
Oklahoma -
lowa

New Hampshire
Arizona
Mississippl
Indiana

Utah

Arizana

Dist. of Columbia
Arkansas

Kansas

Arizona

Arizona

Florida

Arizona
Oklahoma
Washington
Flarida

Dist. of Columbia
Kansas

Ohio

Virginia

Chio
California
Colorado
Virginia
Washington
Washington
Texas
Arizona
Wiscaonsin
Wisconsin
Maine

North Dakota
North Carolina |
Arizona
Indiana
Nebraska
Tennessee
Nebraska
Cklahoma
Utah
Wisconsin
Tennassee
New Yerk
North Carolina

Mabile




Sen. David Craven North Carolina General Assembly davecraven@ncleg.gov Public Sector Lagislator Morth Carolina
Senator Jesse Green lowa General Assembly jesse.green@legis.lowa.gov Pubiic Sector Legislator jowa
Sen. Chuck Edwards North Carolina General Assembly chuck.edwards@ncleg.gov Public Secter Lagislator North Carolina




